
Woodburning & Multi-Fuel Stoves

SPARE PARTS PRICE LIST
1st April 2009

(Issue 1)

Customer Services Telephone (01392) 474000
Fax (01392) 219932

R I V A P L U S





3 STOVAX RIVA PLUS SPARE PARTS PRICE LIST - ISSUE 1 - 03/09

INDEX

Woodburning & Multi-fuel Stoves

Riva Plus Large - Woodburning 4

Riva Plus Large - Multi-fuel 6

Riva Plus Large - 2 Door Assembly 8

Riva Plus Large - Woodburning Brick Assembly 10

Riva Plus Large - Multi-fuel Brick Assembly 12

Riva Plus Small - Woodburning 14

Riva Plus Small - Multi-fuel 16

Riva Plus Small - Door Assembly 18

Riva Plus Small - Woodburning Brick Assembly 20

Riva Plus Small - Multi-fuel Brick Assembly 22



RIVA PLUS LARGE WOODBURNING
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STOVAX RIVA PLUS SPARE PARTS PRICE LIST - ISSUE 1 - 03/09RIVA PLUS LARGE WOODBURNING 5

Ref. 
No.

Product 
Code

Description
Retail  

inc VAT £
Retail

Ex VAT £

1 RVPX-CA7197 6" Flue Collar  25.00  21.74 
2 RVPX-CA7261 6" Flue Blank  20.00  17.39 
3 RVPX-ME501700 Baffle Spacer  12.00  10.43 
4 RVPX-MEC8115 6" Flue Exit  155.00  134.78 
5 RVPX-MEC8116 Upper Baffle  160.00  139.13 
6 RVPX-MEC8119 Lower Baffle  360.00  313.04 
7 RVPX-MEC8129 Rear Flue Blank  125.00  108.70 
8 RVPX-ME501594 Clamp  15.00  13.04 
9 RVPX-CA7392 Riddling Hole Plug  7.50  6.52 
10 RVPX-CA7426 Air Chamber  120.00  104.35 
11 RVPX-CA7465 Woodburning Control Arm  35.00  30.43 
12 RVPX-ME501618 Air Chamber Spring  7.50  6.52 
13 RVPX-ME501173 Pivot Tube  30.00  26.09 
14 RVPX-ME7794 Ball Spring Plunger  25.00  21.74 
15 RVPX-CA7453 Lower Control Handle  8.00  6.96 
16 RVPX-ME501609 Woodburning Tag  25.00  21.74 
17 RVPX-CA7454 Top Control Handle  7.50  6.52 
18 RVPX-CA7422 Log Guard  40.00  34.78 
19 RVPX-ME500971 Rear Fascia  135.00  117.39 
20 RVPX-CA7263 Door Catch  7.50  6.52 
21 RVPX-MEC7856 Removable Handle  165.00  143.48 
22 RVPX-ME500944 Hinge Block  25.00  21.74 
23 RVPX-PIN Hinge Pin 8x40  2.00  1.74 
24 RVPX-CA7391 Left Hand Wood Grate  125.00  108.70 
25 RVPX-CA7390 Right Hand Wood Grate  125.00  108.70 



RIVA PLUS LARGE MULTI-FUEL
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STOVAX RIVA PLUS SPARE PARTS PRICE LIST - ISSUE 1 - 03/09RIVA PLUS LARGE MULTI-FUEL 7

Ref. 
No.

Product 
Code

Description
Retail  

inc VAT £
Retail

Ex VAT £

1 RVPX-CA7261 6" Flue Blank  20.00  17.39 
2 RVPX-CA7197 6" Flue Collar  25.00  21.74 
3 RVPX-ME501700 Baffle Spacer  12.00  10.43 
4 RVPX-MEC8115 6" Flue Exit  155.00  134.78 
5 RVPX-MEC8116 Upper Baffle  160.00  139.13 
6 RVPX-MEC8119 Lower Baffle  360.00  313.04 
7 RVPX-MEC8129 Rear Flue Blank  125.00  108.70 
8 RVPX-CA7426 Air Chamber  120.00  104.35 
9 RVPX-CA7424 Multi fuel Control Arm  35.00  30.43 
10 RVPX-ME501618 Air Chamber Spring  7.50  6.52 
11 RVPX-ME501173 Pivot Tube  30.00  26.09 
12 RVPX-ME7794 Ball Spring Plunger  25.00  21.74 
13 RVPX-CA7453 Lower Control Handle  8.00  6.96 
14 RVPX-ME501608 Multi Fuel Tag  25.00  21.74 
15 RVPX-CA7454 Top Control Handle  7.50  6.52 
16 RVPX-CA7422 Log Guard  40.00  34.78 
17 RVPX-ME500971 Rear Fascia  135.00  117.39 
18 RVPX-CA7263 Door Catch  7.50  6.52 
19 RVPX-MEC7856 Removable Handle  165.00  143.48 
20 RVPX-ME500944 Hinge Block  25.00  21.74 
21 RVPX-PIN Hinge Pin 8x40  2.00  1.74 
22 RVPX-MEC7897 Ash Pan  140.00  121.74 
23 RVPX-CA7335 LH Side Infill  110.00  95.65 
24 RVPX-CA7334 RH Side Infill  110.00  95.65 
25 RVPX-CA7451 Riddling Socket  15.00  13.04 
26 RVPX-CA7331 Riddling Bar  22.00  19.13 
27 RVPX-CA7500 Back Riddling Bar  15.00  13.04 
28 RVPX-MEC8013 Ash Pan Tool  115.00  100.00 
29 RVPX-MEC8008 Riddling Tool  215.00  186.96 
30 RVPX-CA7333 Fixed Grate Bar  10.00  8.70 
31 RVPX-CA7330 Riddling Grate Bar  10.00  8.70 



RIVA PLUS LARGE 2-DOOR ASSEMBLY
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STOVAX RIVA PLUS SPARE PARTS PRICE LIST - ISSUE 1 - 03/09RIVA PLUS LARGE 2-DOOR ASSEMBLY 9

Ref. 
No.

Product 
Code

Description
Retail  

inc VAT £
Retail

Ex VAT £

1 RVPX-CA7345 LH Door Casting  120.00  104.35 
2 RVPX-CA7344 RH Door Casting  120.00  104.35 
3 YM-F00004 Spiral Pin 3 x 18mm  1.00  0.85 
4 RVPX-CA7245 Door Knob  6.50  5.65 
5 FA9017 Door Spring  2.00  1.70 
6 RVPX-MEC7752 Door Spindle  12.00  10.43 
7 RVPX-CA7387 LH Door Cross  7.50  6.52 
8† GL0265† Stove Glass   206x275mm† † †
9 RVPX-CA7349 Glass Clamp  20.00  17.39 
10 RVPX-CA7388 RH Door Cross  7.50  6.52 

† See Accessories price list



RIVA PLUS LARGE WOODBURNING BRICK ASSEMBLY
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STOVAX RIVA PLUS SPARE PARTS PRICE LIST - ISSUE 1 - 03/09RIVA PLUS LARGE WOODBURNING BRICK ASSEMBLY 11

Ref. 
No.

Product 
Code

Description
Retail  

inc VAT £
Retail

Ex VAT £

1 RVPX-CE7399 Upper Centre Rear Brick  25.00  21.74 
2 RVPX-CE7398 Upper Rear Brick L+R  25.00  21.74 
3 RVPX-CE7204 Upper Side Brick L+R  25.00  21.74 
4 RVPX-CE7168 Lower Side Brick L+R  25.00  21.74 
5 RVPX-CE7169 Lower Rear Brick L+R  25.00  21.74 



RIVA PLUS LARGE MULTI-FUEL BRICK ASSEMBLY
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STOVAX RIVA PLUS SPARE PARTS PRICE LIST - ISSUE 1 - 03/09RIVA PLUS LARGE MULTI-FUEL BRICK ASSEMBLY 13

Ref. 
No.

Product 
Code

Description
Retail  

inc VAT £
Retail

Ex VAT £

1 RVPX-CE7399 Upper Centre Rear Brick  25.00  21.74 
2 RVPX-CE7398 Upper Rear Brick L+R  25.00  21.74 
3 RVPX-CE7204 Upper Side Brick L+R  25.00  21.74 
4 RVPX-CE7168 Lower Side Brick L+R  25.00  21.74 
5 RVPX-CE7263 Lower Rear Brick L+R  25.00  21.74 



RIVA PLUS SMALL WOODBURNING
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STOVAX RIVA PLUS SPARE PARTS PRICE LIST - ISSUE 1 - 03/0915RIVA PLUS SMALL WOODBURNING

Ref. 
No.

Product 
Code

Description
Retail  

inc VAT £
Retail

Ex VAT £

1 RVPX-CA7328 5" Flue Blank  15.00  13.04 
2 RVPX-CA7325 5" Collar  25.00  21.74 
3 RVPX-ME501700 Baffle Spacer  12.00  10.43 
4 RVPX-MEC8099 5" Flue Exit  135.00  117.39 
5 RVPX-MEC8185 Upper Baffle  130.00  113.04 
6 RVPX-MEC8117 Lower Baffle  260.00  226.09 
7 RVPX-MEC8118 5" Flue Blank  120.00  104.35 
8 RVPX-ME501594 Clamp  15.00  13.04 
9 RVPX-CA7392 Riddling Hole Plug  7.50  6.52 
10 RVPX-CA7292 Air Chamber  45.00  39.13 
11 RVPX-CA7294 Woodburning Control Arm  20.00  17.39 
12 RVPX-ME501618 Air Chamber Spring  7.50  6.52 
13 RVPX-ME501173 Pivot Tube  30.00  26.09 
14 RVPX-ME7794 Ball Spring Plunger  25.00  21.74 
15 RVPX-CA7441 Lower Control Handle  8.00  6.96 
16 RVPX-ME501609 Woodburning Tag  25.00  21.74 
17 RVPX-CA7442 Top Control Handle  7.50  6.52 
18 RVPX-ME501696 Fascia Plate  95.00  82.61 
19 RVPX-CA7318 Log Guard  15.00  13.04 
20 RVPX-ME500944 Hinge Block  25.00  21.74 
21 RVPX-PIN Hinge Pin 8x40  2.00  1.74 
22 RVPX-CA7291 Right Hand Wood Grate  45.00  39.13 
23 RVPX-CA7290 Left Hand Wood Grate  45.00  39.13 



RIVA PLUS SMALL MULTI-FUEL
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STOVAX RIVA PLUS SPARE PARTS PRICE LIST - ISSUE 1 - 03/0917RIVA PLUS SMALL MULTI-FUEL

Ref. 
No.

Product 
Code

Description
Retail  

inc VAT £
Retail

Ex VAT £

1 RVPX-CA7328 5" Flue Blank  15.00  13.04 
2 RVPX-CA7325 5" Collar  25.00  21.74 
3 RVPX-MEC8099 5" Flue Exit  135.00  117.39 
4 RVPX-ME501700 Baffle Spacer  12.00  10.43 
5 RVPX-MEC8185 Upper Baffle  130.00  113.04 
6 RVPX-MEC8117 Lower Baffle  260.00  226.09 
7 RVPX-MEC8118 5" Flue Blank  120.00  104.35 
8 RVPX-CA7292 Air Chamber  45.00  39.13 
9 RVPX-CA7327 Multi Fuel Control Arm  20.00  17.39 
10 RVPX-ME501618 Air Chamber Spring  7.50  6.52 
11 RVPX-ME501173 Pivot Tube  30.00  26.09 
12 RVPX-ME7794 Ball Spring Plunger  25.00  21.74 
13 RVPX-CA7441 Lower Control Handle  8.00  6.96 
14 RVPX-ME501608 Multi Fuel Tag  25.00  21.74 
15 RVPX-CA7442 Top Control Handle  7.50  6.52 
16 RVPX-ME501696 Fascia Plate  95.00  82.61 
17 RVPX-CA7462 Log Guard  20.00  17.39 
18 RVPX-PIN Hinge Pin 8x40  2.00  1.74 
19 RVPX-ME500944 Hinge Block  25.00  21.74 
20 RVPX-MEC8008 Riddling Tool  215.00  186.96 
21 RVPX-MEC8013 Ash Pan Tool  115.00  100.00 
22 RVPX-CA7383 LH Riddling Infill  57.00  49.57 
23 RVPX-CA7382 RH Riddling Infill  57.00  49.57 
24 RVPX-CA7451 Riddling Socket  15.00  13.04 
25 RVPX-CA7386 Riddling Bar  15.00  13.04 
26 RVPX-MEC7894 Ash Pan  110.00  95.65 
27 RVPX-ME501354 Back Riddling Bar  40.00  34.78 
28 RVPX-CA7384 Riddling Grate Bar  7.50  6.52 
29 RVPX-CA7385 Fixed Grate Bar  8.00  6.96 



RIVA PLUS SMALL DOOR ASSEMBLY
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STOVAX RIVA PLUS SPARE PARTS PRICE LIST - ISSUE 1 - 03/0919RIVA PLUS SMALL DOOR ASSEMBLY

Ref. 
No.

Product 
Code

Description
Retail  

inc VAT £
Retail

Ex VAT £

1 RVPX-CA7288 Door Casting  115.00  100.00 
2 RVPX-ME501653 Door Stop  20.00  17.39 
3 † GL0266 † Stove Glass   237x254mm † † †
4 RVPX-CA7289 Glass Clamp  20.00  17.39 
5 RVPX-MEC7997 Door Handle Assembly  55.00  47.83 
6 FA00017 3x10mm Roll Pin  1.00  0.87 
7 FA9017 Door Spring  2.00  1.70 
8 RVPX-PIN Hinge Pin 8x40  2.00  1.74 

† See Accessories price list



RIVA PLUS SMALL WOODBURNING BRICK ASSEMBLY
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STOVAX RIVA PLUS SPARE PARTS PRICE LIST - ISSUE 1 - 03/0921RIVA PLUS SMALL WOODBURNING BRICK ASSEMBLY

Ref. 
No.

Product 
Code

Description
Retail  

inc VAT £
Retail

Ex VAT £

1 RVPX-CE7396 Upper Rear Centre Brick  25.00  21.74 
2 RVPX-CE7206 Upper Side Brick L+R  25.00  21.74 
3 RVPX-CE7397 Upper Rear Brick L+R  20.00  17.39 
4 RVPX-CE7213 Lower Side Brick L+R  25.00  21.74 
5 RVPX-CE7210 Lower Rear Brick  25.00  21.74 



RIVA PLUS SMALL MULTI-FUEL BRICK ASSEMBLY
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STOVAX RIVA PLUS SPARE PARTS PRICE LIST - ISSUE 1 - 03/0923RIVA PLUS SMALL MULTI-FUEL BRICK ASSEMBLY

Ref. 
No.

Product 
Code

Description
Retail  

inc VAT £
Retail

Ex VAT £

1 RVPX-CE7396 Upper Rear Centre Brick  25.00  21.74 
2 RVPX-CE7206 Upper Side Brick L+R  25.00  21.74 
3 RVPX-CE7397 Upper Rear Brick L+R  20.00  17.39 
4 RVPX-CE7213 Lower Side Brick L+R  25.00  21.74 
5 RVPX-CE7262 Lower Rear Brick  25.00  21.74 
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